**** PLEASE NOTE:

00001

00002

00003

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

I NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DATE PRI NTED: 12/30/09

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2215072
BUYER: JENNI FER LORETZ
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

FI NGERPRI NT SCANNI NG EQUI P
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 12/ 30/09

Uumm

205-41-079076 LI VESCAN SYSTEM DESKTOP MODULAR, W TH EA
ONE (1) YEAR 9/5 ON SI TE WARRANTY,

DATAWORKS PLUS LLC
CROSSMVATCH

205-41-079076

205-41-079076

BRAND:

NEC CORPORATI ON OF AMERI CA

BRAND:

BRAND:

CROSSVATCH
L-1 | DENTI TY SOLUTI ONS

L-1

I DENTI TY SOLUT

COGENT SYSTEMS | NC
COGENT | NC

BRAND:

AUTOVATI ON DESI GNS & SOLUTI ONS

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

EA
LSCAN 500P

EA
924185

EA $
TPE- 4800XDFS- ED

EA
CS500P DT
EA

LI VESCAN SYSTEM PORTABLE MODULAR, WTH  EA
ONE (1) YEAR 9/5 ON-SI TE WARRANTY,

DATAWORKS PLUS LLC
CROSSVATCH

BRAND:

NEC CORPORATI O\l O: AMERI CA

BRAND:

BRAND:

CROSSMVA
L-1 | DENTI TY SOLUTI ONS

L-1

I DENTI TY SOLUT

COGENT SYSTEMS | NC
COGENT | NC

BRAND:

AUTOVATI ON DESI GNS & SOLUTI ONS

BRAND:
SEE BI D

PRI NTER, DUPLEX FI NGERPRI NT CARD
PRI NTER FOR CRI M NAL & APPLI CANT CARDS

COGENT SYSTEMS | NC

BRAND: LEXMARK
DATAWORKS PLUS LLC
BRAND:  XEROX

L-1 | DENTI TY SOLUTI ONS

BRAND:

L-1

I DENTI TY SOLUT

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

EA
LSCAN 500P

EA
925184

EA $
TPE- 4800XT- ED

EA
CS500P NB
EA

E460

4510

T £ ¥

TP- PRT- DUP

L
14, 366.
$ 14, 857.
17, 570.
23, 500.
$  29,000.
14, 660.
$ 15, 582.
18, 820.
$  23,700.
$ 30, 000.
$ 900.
$ 1, 450.
$ 1, 760.
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00004

00005

00006

205-41-079076

205-41-079076

205-41-079076

AUTOVATI ON DESI GNS & SOLUTI ONS EA
BRAND:  LEXMARK MODEL: T650DN
UNUVERSAL PAPER TRAY

NEC CORPORATI ON OF AMERI CA EA
BRAND:  XEROX MODEL: 45100T

Kl OSK, CABI NET FOR DESKTOP MODULAR EA
LI VESCAN SYSTEM TO BE USED W TH LI NE

L-1 | DENTI TY SOLUTI ONS EA
BRAND: MODEL :
DATAWORKS PLUS LLC EA
BRAND: MODEL :

COGENT SYSTEMS | NC EA
BRAND: MODEL :

NEC CORPORATI ON OF AMERI CA EA
BRAND: MODEL :
AUTOVATI ON DESI GNS & SOLUTI ONS EA
BRAND: Bl OVETRI CS4ALL MODEL: LS400
EXTENDED MAI NTENANCE/ SUPPORT FOR THE EA
DESKTCOP OR PORTABLE MODULAR SYSTEM AFTER
DATAWORKS PLUS LLC EA
BRAND: MODEL :

COGENT SYSTEMS | NC EA
BRAND: MODEL :

NEC CORPORATI ON OF AMERI CA EA
BRAND: MODEL :

L-1 | DENTI TY SOLUTI ONS EA
BRAND: MODEL :
AUTOVATI ON DESI GNS & SOLUTI ONS EA
BRAND:  AD&S/ 13 MODEL:  EXT- SU
EXTENDED MAI NTENANCE/ SUPPORT FOR THE EA
PRI NTER AFTER THE | NI TI AL ONE YEAR

COGENT SYSTEMS | NC EA
BRAND: MODEL :

L-1 | DENTI TY SOLUTI ONS EA
BRAND: MODEL :

NEC CORPORATI ON OF AMERI CA EA
BRAND: MODEL :
DATAWORKS PLUS LLC EA
BRAND: MODEL :

AUTOVATI ON DESIGNS & SOLUTI ONS EA
BRAND:  LEXMARK MODEL: T650DN

MFG. EXTENDED WARRANTY

1, 895.

2,468.

2, 000.

2, 300.

2, 500.

3, 287.

3, 610.

1, 600.

2, 850.

2,959.

3, 200.

3, 695.

135.

240.

488.

500.

600.
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